
ARTS COMMISSION EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE PUBLIC ART COMMITTEE
Held on the 3rd Monday of the month 

but shifts to 4th Monday when conflicts 
w/legal holidays.

Held on 1st Monday of the month 
unless otherwise noted.

Scheduled on the 1st Tuesday of 
every other month but, if needed, 

meetings may be changed to other 
Tuesday or held on the alternate 

months as shown  
Month/Year

JULY 2024 No meeting scheduled No meeting scheduled No meeting scheduled

AUGUST  2024 Monday, August 19 Monday, August 5 No meeting scheduled

SEPTEMBER  2024 Monday, September 16 No meeting scheduled Tuesday, September 3 (if 
needed) 

OCTOBER  2024 Monday, October 21 Monday, October 7 Tuesday, October 1

NOVEMBER 2024 Monday, November 18                    Monday, November 4 Tuesday, November 5 (if needed)

DECEMBER  2024 No meeting scheduled No meeting scheduled Tuesday, December 3                

 JANUARY 2025
Monday, January 27                               

[Changed to 4th Monday due to 1/15 
MLK holiday]

No meeting scheduled Tuesday, January  7                                 
(if needed)                                                       

 FEBRUARY 2025
Monday, February 24                                      

[Changed to 4th Monday due to 2/19 
Pres. Day holiday]

Monday, February 3 Tuesday, February 4

 MARCH 2025 Monday, March 17 Monday, March 3 Tuesday, March 4 (if needed)

 APRIL 2025 Monday, April 21 No meeting scheduled Tuesday, April 8

 MAY 2025 Monday, May 19 Monday, May 5 Tuesday, May 6                                           
(if needed)

 JUNE 2025 Monday, June 16                                     No meeting scheduled Tuesday, June 3
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